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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Gold Coast Saturday 5 May, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 ATTWOOD MARSHALL BenchMark 75 Handicap 1400 metres $70000 12:34PM 5 MORETON HIRE KEN RUSSELL MEMORIAL CLASSIC
1800 metres $70000 11:24AM 01  Brotherly Secret(Robert Michael Murphy 7 59.0 1200 metres $125000 01:49PM
01 Capetown Hussey(Steven O'dea)  Boris Thornton 16 62.5 Heathcote) 01 Boomsara(Chris Munce) Matthew 5 57.0
02  Estikhraaj (GB)(Chris Waller) Glen Colless 12 60.5 02 FEl Campeador(Tony Gollan) Sean Cormack 8 59.0 McGillivray
03 Ruling Dynasty(Marcus Wilson) Robbie Fradd 2 60.5 03 Fortensky(Chris Waller) Robbie Fradd 12 59.0 02  Blue Book(Kelly Doughty) JeffLloyd 1 57.0
04  Skytrek(Barry Lockwood) Brad Pengelly 11 59.0 04 Kincaple Chief (NZ)(John Jason Taylor 1 59.0 03 Lean Mean Machine(Chris Waller) ~ Corey Brown 14 57.0
Smerdon !
05 Double Superlative(Kelly James Orman 3 58.0 05 Sabkh )S o' Boris Th 10 59.0 05  Sesar(Steven O'dea) Brad Pengely 4 57.0
Schweida) abkhat(Steven ) ea) oris Thornton ) 06 Archade(Desleigh Forster) Daniel Griffin 13 57.0
06 Melted Moments(Paul Grills) Tegan Harrison 4 58.0 06 General Cos(Neville Saunders) Guthmann-JgI?e 11575 47 REVEL(Tony Gollan) Brad Stewart 11 57.0
07 War Baby(Kelvin Hickmott) Jag 10 58.0 ster 08 Rexx(Tony Gollan) Sean Cormack 2 57.0
Guthmann-gtheer 07 Impregnable(Toby Edmonds) James Orman 14 57.5 09  Zoom By(Liam Birchley) Ron Stewart 10 55.0
; ; R 10  Fish 'n' Snitz(Stuart Kendrick James Winks 12 55.0
08 Congelator(Paula Cartledge) Micheal Hellyer 6 575 08 Motion Granted(Barry Baldwin) Bobby El-Issa 9 575 ( : )
; X . . i 09 Real Ego(Rex Lipp) Taylor Marshall 15 57.5 11 Pony Power(Chris Munce) James Orman 9 55.0
10  Benico's Prince(Peter Kings) Nozi Tomizawa 15 56.5 9 ) . . . .
] o 10  Sheza Lily(Les Kelly) Ryan Plumb 13 57.0 12 Dreaming of Biscay(Nick Olive) Jason Taylor 6 55.0
11 Denbern(Scott Morrisey) Ryan Wiggins 1 56.5 Y Y Y ’ .
12 Nordic Show(Mel Eggleston) Luke Rolls 19 55.5 11 Chillin With Dylan(Ben Ahrens) Michael Cahill 2 56.0 13 Dram of Delago(Matthew Dunn) ~ Robbie Fradd 3 55.0
' ; ; ; 14 Axella(Matthew Dunn Jim Byrne 8 55.0
13 Shield Wall (NZ)(Chris Waller) CoreyBrown 8 555 12 FitforPurpose(Liam Birchley) M"C"gmf:y 16 56.0 ( ) g
. - ?
14 Image of Lc-)ve(PauI Grills) Jason Taylor 7 545 13 Oink(Kelly Schweida) Corey Brown 6 56.0 GOLD COAST HARLEY-DAVIDSON? BAT OUT OF HELL .
15  (EM)Dauphin de France (NZ) JeffLloyd 14 56.0 4 7 Matthew D Jim B 4 6.0 900 metres $90000 02:29PM
(Toby Edmonds) amex(Matthew Dunn) m Byme ' 01  Beau Rada(John McArdle) Jamie Mott 15 59.0
15 Divine Unicorn (GB)(Matthew Jeff Lloyd 3 545 hri
2 DAVID RUSSO FRESH VEGETABLES SYDNEY MARKETS Dunn) 03 Snoopy(Chris Munce) Corey Brown 7 58.5
BenchMark 85 Handicap 16  Sea the Sparkle (GB)(Chris Ron Stewart 5 52.5 04 Prompt Return(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lloyd 3 58.0
1200 metres $70000 11:59AM Meagher) 05 Guard of Honour(Kris Lees) Damian Browne 9 57.0
01 I'm a Rippa(Tony Gollan) Taylor Marshall 13 61.0 06 Hard Stride(Tony Sears) Tegan Harrison 18 56.5
02  Sebring Sun(Les Kelly) Ryan Plumb 12 60.0 4 GOLD COAST cup 07 Ringo's a Rockstar(Norm Ron Stewart 17 55.0
9 Y ¥ : 1400 metres $100000 01:09PM S gﬂ S @ Rocksta :
03 Sony Legend(Brian Smith) Boris Thornton 3 60.0 ] tephens)
04  Mr Marbellouz(Kevin Kemp) Jag 6 59.0 01 Charlie Boy(Tony Gollan) Brad Stewart 7 59.0 08 Khalama(Tony Gollan) Brad Stewart 12 54.0
Guthmann-Che 02 Moher(James Cummings) JeffLloyd 1 57.5 09 Latin Boy(Richard Freedman) Shaun Guymer 6 54.0
ster 03 Nozomi(Anthony Freedman) Corey Brown 10 57.5 11 Yarrapower(Darryl Hansen) Jag 8 54.0
05 Grunderzeit(Stuart Kendrick) Damian Browne 9 58.5 04  Snippets Land(Peter & Paul Damian Browne 3 57.0 Guthmann-Che
07  Primal Flight(Gillian Heinrich & Ben James Orman 2 58.5 Snowden) ster
Rodgers) 06 Dreams Aplenty(John Zielke) Tegan Harrison 8 54.5 12 Tiyatrolani(Tony Gollan) JimByrne 20 54.0
08 Tyzone(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lloyd 8 58.5 07 Ruettiger (NZ)(Ben Currie) Bobby El-Issa 2 545 13 Bagger Chance(Andrew Donnelly)  James Orman 4 54.0
09 Wild 'n' Famous (NZ)(Peter & Paul Jim Byrne 7 58.5 08 Aqua Vite(Scott Morrisey) Robbie Fradd 4 54.0 14 Lucy Rose(Joe Cleary) Robbie Fradd 13 54.0
Snowden) 09 Rhyme Nor Rhythm(Lindsay Matthew 11 54.0 15 (EM)La Dolce Vita(Julie Hodder) Ms Belinda 11 54.0
10 My Little Flicka(Les Ross) Michael Murphy 11 56.5 Hatch) McGillivray Hodder
11 Taillevent(Bruce Hill) Sean Cormack 10 55.5 10  Lauterbrunnen(Robert Taylor Marshall 6 54.0 17 (EM)Destiva(Ben Ahrens) Sean Cormack 10 54.0
13 Miss Iano(Mark Webb) Bobby El-Issa 5 54.0 Heathcote)
11 Spur Le Jouer(Stuart Kendrick) James Orman 9 54.0 BRANDONS GOLD COAST GUINEAS
3 HAWKES RACING Class 6 Plate 1200 metres $125000 03:09PM




01
02
03
04
05
06
07
09
10
12
13

14

Whypeeo(Toby Edmonds)
Ours to Keep(Chris Munce)
Shogun Sun(Kelly Schweida)
Magnufighter(Gary Duncan)
Marble(James Cummings)
Freddie Fox Trot(Les Kelly)
Setoga(Steven O'dea)
Smart As Attack(Les Kelly)

Champagne Cuddles(Bjorn Baker)

Jinx 'n' Drinx(John Phelan)

Absolutlypositivly(Bryan & Daniel
Guy)

Meikas(Robert Heathcote)

Jeff Lloyd

Brad Stewart
James Orman
Robbie Fradd
Damian Browne
Ryan Plumb
Sean Cormack
Bobby El-Issa
Corey Brown
Micheal Hellyer
Chris Whiteley

Ron Stewart

8 ATTWOOD MARSHALL A.D. HOLLINDALE STAKES

1800 metres
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It's Somewhat (USA)(James
Cummings)
Comin' Through(Chris Waller)

Tom Melbourne (IRE)(Chris
Waller)

One Foot In Heaven (IRE)(Chris
Waller)

Jumbo Prince(Michael Nolan)
Satono Rasen (JPN)(Chris Waller)
Man of His Word(Bruce Hill)
Violate(Brent Stanley)

Bedford (NZ)(Anthony Freedman)
Egg Tart(Chris Waller)

Oregon's Day(Mick Price)

Montoya's Secret(Leon & Troy
Corstens)

Consensus (NZ)(Stephen McKee)

9 UBET SILK STOCKING

1200 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08

09

Sylpheed(Toby Edmonds)
Notonyourlife(Tony Gollan)

Test the World (NZ)(Bjorn Baker)
Pomelo(Gwenda Markwell)
Anatola(Mark Newnham)
Kimberley Star(Tony Gollan)

Crystal Fountain (NZ)(Anthony
Freedman)

Our Beebee(Rex Lipp)

River Racer(Les Ross)

$358000

$150000

Damian Browne

Robbie Fradd
Corey Brown

Michael Cahill

Ron Stewart
Glen Colless
Brad Stewart
James Winks
Larry Cassidy
Jeff Lloyd
Jim Byrne
James Orman

Ms Alysha
Collett

Nozi Tomizawa
Brad Stewart
Corey Brown
Larry Cassidy
Robbie Fradd

Jeff Lloyd
Jim Byrne

Matthew
McGillivray

Bobby El-Issa
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03:49PM

14
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04:29PM

57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

59.0

59.0
59.0

59.0

59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
57.0
57.0
57.0

57.0

58.0
56.5
55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

10
11
12

14
15
16

Of the Day(Tony Gollan)
Cellargirl(Kelly Schweida)

Modern Wonder(Leon & Troy
Corstens)

Suspenders(Stuart Kendrick)
Bred for Luck(Troy Pascoe)

Smart Amelia(Peter & Paul
Snowden)

James Orman
Tegan Harrison

Taylor Marshall
Michael Cahill
Ron Stewart

14
10

13
11

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




